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Shuttle Bus to  
Bell Harbor

SHOW 
OFFICE�
Lost & 
Found

?

Boating and Fishing 
Seminars 

Stages #1, #2 and #3 

Seahawks Tunnel  
Club & Boaters Lounge

Presented by:

N S

W
E

N S

W
E

For a complete schedule, 
scan the QR code or go to: 
seattleboatshow.com/seminars/

WILL CALL & 
BOX OFFICE

BOX 
OFFICE

BOX 
OFFICE

A free shuttle service runs continuously between both locations. 
The shuttle service is available every day at both locations one hour 
before the show opens until one hour after Lumen Field Event Center 
closes (Bell Harbor closes earlier at 5 p.m. daily). The shuttle departs 
from the North Parking Lot of Lumen Field and the Conference Center 
adjacent to Bell Harbor Marina. Look for the white tents and signage.

Sponsored by: 

BELL HARBOR MARINA

Park at one venue and take 
the free shuttle to the other.
Parking is just $5 at the Bell Street Pier Garage 

for SBS Attendees!

Shuttle Bus to 
Lumen Field  
Event Center

For a complete schedule 
scan the QR code or go to: 
seattleboatshow.com/seminars/

The Boys in  
the Boat  
Panel 

Presentation

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

13

West Entrance

North
Entrance

Concourse Entrance

Lumen Event Center Parking

Lumen Field

OCCIDENTAL AVENUE

ATTENDEE  
SURVEY 
We would love  
your feedback! 

Shuttle Bus Stop
12-3 PM
Monday-
Friday


